
1 行  武  恋  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 3 14.14 4.76 9.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 -1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 2 1

4.60 4.76

Skating Skills 1.50 2.251.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.001.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

9.38

2 野々村  佳  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 13.56 6.43 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-4 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

6.58 6.43

Skating Skills 1.50 1.757.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

7.13
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3 木  下  里  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森GOLD　F・S・C 8 12.91 4.90 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 -2 -1 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5.10 4.90

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

8.01

4 澤  口  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 11.77 3.99 8.38 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 0 -5

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.05 0.85-3 -1 -1 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5.50 3.99

Skating Skills 1.50 2.081.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.00 2.75 1.25

8.38

転倒:  -0.60
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5 引  田  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 4 11.75 4.62 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-4 -1 -1 -2 -1

4.70 4.62

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

7.13

6 三  浦  里  稲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クリスタルクラブ秋田 6 11.26 5.01 7.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 0 -1 0 -2

5.60 5.01

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.25 1.75 2.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.581.50 1.75 2.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 3.00 1.75 1.50

7.25

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 5)

遅れたスタート:  -1.00
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7 安      菜々海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 5 11.02 5.01 6.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

2 1Lze+1T e 0.85 -0.14 0.71-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

5 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-3 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5.45 5.01

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

6.01

8 島  田  瑞  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 7 10.41 4.36 6.25 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lze e 0.45 -0.17 0.28-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 1F+1Lo< < 0.88 -0.22 0.66-5 -2 -5 -5 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

5.53 4.36

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.331.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

6.25

転倒:  -0.20
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